Southeast Division

University of Central Florida, Orlando, FL
UCF Rec and Wellness Center, 4000 Central Florida Blvd., Orlando, FL
Saturday, February 25, 2017

10:30
11:40
12:50
2:00
3:10
4:20
5:30

University of Central Florida "A"
University of Central Florida "B"
Florida State University
University of Central Florida "B"
Emory University
University of Central Florida "A"
Florida State University

Sunday, February 26, 2017

9:00
10:10
11:20
12:30

1:40

Emory University
University of Central Florida "A"
University of Florida "B"
University of Central Florida "A"
University of Central Florida "B"

University of Florida, Gainesville, FL

Florida Pool, 244 Fletcher Drive, Gainesville,

Saturday, March 25, 2017

9:30
10:40
11:50

1:00

2:10

3:20

4:30

5:40

University of Florida "A"
University of Central Florida "B"
Emory University
University of Florida "A"
University of Florida "B"
Florida State University
Emory University
University of Florida "A"

Sunday, March 26, 2017

11:30
12:40
1:50
3:00

University of Florida "B"
Florida State University
University of Florida "B"
University of Florida "A"

Southeast Division Championship
Emory University, Atlanta, GA

Woodruff PE Center, 26 Eagle Row, Atlanta, GA
Teams are divided into two brackets

Bracket A
1st seed- University of Central
Florida "A"

4th seed- Florida State University

VS
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS

Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
VS

Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs

VS
Vs
Vs
Vs

University of Florida "B"
Emory University
University of Florida "A"
University of Florida "B"
Florida State University
University of Florida "A"
University of Florida "B"

University of Florida "A"
University of Central Florida "B"
Emory University
Florida State University
University of Florida "A"

University of Florida "B"
Florida State University
University of Central Florida "A"
University of Central Florida "B"
Emory University
University of Central Florida "A"
University of Central Florida "B"
Florida State University

University of Central Florida "A"
Emory University
University of Central Florida "B"
University of Central Florida "A"

(Revised 3.22.17)

Bracket B

2nd seed- University of Florida "A"

3rd seed- Emory University

28-0
15-5
5-17
9-3
17 -10
12-10
13-2

7-10

5 - 0 Forfeit
4-10
22-4
4-14

5 - 0 Forfeit
8-17
8-9
24 -2
3-8
9-19
14 -2
10- 6



5th seed- University of Central

Florida "B" 6th seed- University of Florida "B"
Saturday, April 8, 2017 Game No.
1 5-0
10:00 1st seed- UCF "A" Vs 5th seed- UCF "B" Forfeit
° 5-0
11:15 2nd seed Florida "A" VS 6th seed- Florida "B" Forfeit
3 5-0
12:30 4th seed- Florida State VS 5th seed- UCF "B" Forfeit
1:45 3rd seed- Emory University VS 6th seed- Florida "B" 4 16 -2
3:00 1st seed- UCF "A" VS 4th seed-Florida State 5 9-3
4:15 2nd seed-Florida "A" VS 3rd seed-Emory University 6 7-8
Sunday, April 9, 2017 Game No.
11:00 3rd in bracket A- UCF "B" VS 3rd in bracket B- Florida "B" Fifth Place O - 5 Forfeit
12:15 2nd in bracket A- Florida State  vs 2nd in bracket B- Florida "A" Third Place 8- 11
1:45 1stin bracket A- UCF "A" vs 1stin bracket B- Emory University First Place 13-4

Teams listed first wear dark caps and are home on the scoreboard. Host team always
wears dark caps and is listed first on the scoreboard regardless of seed.









Final Regular Final Final
Standings Season Team Win | Loss [ Standings | Standings

Standings Win Loss

1 1 University of Central Florida "A" 8 0 11 0

2 3 Emory University 5 3 7 4

3 2 University of Florida "A" 6 2 8 3

4 4 Florida State University 2 6 3 8

5 6 University of Florida "B" 1 7 2 9

6 5 University of Central Florida "B" 2 6 2 9




