Southeast Division

University of Central Florida, Orlando, FL
UCF Rec and Wellness Center, 4000 Central Florida Blvd., Orlando, FL
Saturday, February 25, 2017

10:30	University of Central Florida "A"	VS	University of Florida "B"	28 - 0
11:40	University of Central Florida "B"	VS	Emory University	15 - 5
12:50	Florida State University	VS	University of Florida "A"	5 - 17
2:00	University of Central Florida "B"	VS	University of Florida "B"	9 - 3
3:10	Emory University	VS	Florida State University	17 - 10
4:20	University of Central Florida "A"	VS	University of Florida "A"	12 - 10
5:30	Florida State University	VS	University of Florida "B"	13 - 2
Sunday, Fe	bruary 26, 2017			
9:00	Emory University	VS	University of Florida "A"	7 - 10

9:00	Emory University	VS	University of Florida "A"	7 - 10
10:10	University of Central Florida "A"	VS	University of Central Florida "B"	5 - 0 Forfeit
11:20	University of Florida "B"	VS	Emory University	4 - 10
12:30	University of Central Florida "A"	VS	Florida State University	22 - 4
1:40	University of Central Florida "B"	vs	University of Florida "A"	4 - 14

University of Florida, Gainesville, FL

Florida Pool, 244 Fletcher Drive, Gainesville, FL

Saturday, March 25, 2017

9:30	University of Florida "A"	VS	University of Florida "B"	5 - 0 Forfeit
10:40	University of Central Florida "B"	VS	Florida State University	8 - 17
11:50	Emory University	VS	University of Central Florida "A"	8 - 9
1:00	University of Florida "A"	VS	University of Central Florida "B"	24 - 2
2:10	University of Florida "B"	VS	Emory University	3 - 8
3:20	Florida State University	VS	University of Central Florida "A"	9 - 19
4:30	Emory University	VS	University of Central Florida "B"	14 - 2
5:40	University of Florida "A"	VS	Florida State University	10 - 6

Sunday, March 26, 2017

11:30	University of Florida "B"	VS	University of Central Florida "A"	0 - 25
12:40	Florida State University	VS	Emory University	4 - 6
1:50	University of Florida "B"	VS	University of Central Florida "B"	7 - 6
3:00	University of Florida "A"	VS	University of Central Florida "A"	10 - 12

Southeast Division Championship Emory University, Atlanta, GA Woodruff PE Center, 26 Eagle Row, Atlanta, GA Teams are divided into two brackets

(Revised 3.22.17)

Bracket A

1st seed- University of Central Florida "A" 4th seed- Florida State University

Bracket B

2nd seed- University of Florida "A" 3rd seed- Emory University

5th seed- University of Central Florida "B"

6th seed- University of Florida "B"

Saturday, A	pril 8, 2017			Game No. 1 5 - 0 Forfeit 5 - 0 Forfeit 5 - 0 Forfeit 4 16 - 2 5 9 - 3 6 7 8	
10:00	1st seed- UCF "A"	vs	5th seed- UCF "B"	1	
11:15	2nd seed Florida "A"	vs	6th seed- Florida "B"	2	Forfeit
12:30	4th seed- Florida State	vs	5th seed- UCF "B"	3	
1:45	3rd seed- Emory University	VS	6th seed- Florida "B"	4	16 - 2
3:00	1st seed- UCF "A"	vs	4th seed-Florida State	5	9 - 3
4:15	2nd seed-Florida "A"	VS	3rd seed-Emory University	6	7 - 8
Sunday, Ap	ril 9, 2017			Game No.	
11:00	3rd in bracket A- UCF "B"	VS	3rd in bracket B- Florida "B"	Fifth Place	0 - 5 Forfeit
12:15	2nd in bracket A- Florida State	VS	2nd in bracket B- Florida "A"	Third Place	8 - 11
1:45	1st in bracket A- UCF "A"	VS	1st in bracket B- Emory University	First Place	13 - 4

Teams listed first wear dark caps and are home on the scoreboard. Host team always wears dark caps and is listed first on the scoreboard regardless of seed.

Final	Regular				Final	Final
Standings	Season	Team	Win	Loss	Standings	Standings
Standings	Standings				Win	Loss
1	1	University of Central Florida "A"	8	0	11	0
2	3	Emory University	5	3	7	4
3	2	University of Florida "A"	6	2	8	3
4	4	Florida State University	2	6	3	8
5	6	University of Florida "B"	1	7	2	9
6	5	University of Central Florida "B"	2	6	2	9